EACU Series - 27 kW to 162 kW
R407C / R410A
AIR COOLED
CONDENSING UNITS
3
Model Nomenclature
Sample Model :- EACU-0109CY
EACU     01     09     C     Y
Frequency (Hz)
Y  : 60Hz
Null : 50 Hz
Refrigerant
C : R407C
A : R410A
Capacity (TR)
09 : Nominal Capacity
Circuits
01 : No. of compressors / circuits
Series
Optional Features